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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Pox

Pox

Pox

FOX

Pox

Por d

Poster

Pox

Pox

FouILk

Pouche

Powler

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Phenox
Steedman, S. C.
Lewis H.
Batesburg, S.C.

BBSS
Batesburg, S. C.
Jasr TT.

Le3c5 no- ton. S. C .

S, -R.

^oliimbi0. s¥ n.
R.-L.

Lake View. S. C.
Harold
Columbia. S. C,
Junlus B.

Newberry, S. C.
Robert
Lexington, S .0.
Ri chard
Batesburg, S, C.

Jams s S.
P.rOrrmh-5 o, RT P. t
James

Columbia. S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Courtney

Halliaan

Byrd

Caughmaa

Wilier

Griffith

Skipper

Petty

Summers

Matthews

Bates

Thompson

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Flossie

Steedman. S, C.
L5 1 lilui s_ Tva

Batesburg, 3. C.

Luflk

Batesburg, S. C.
Katie Belle
Lexington, S. C.

Julia
"R«t.«s'hvrr»cr S- C.~

Annie Sara
Edmund f S. C.

Grace
Columbia, S. C.
Marie

Columbia, S. C.
Emma
Lexington, S.C.
Mary
Bates burp;, S. C.

Hary Ecina
"Rat, A HYmY» 0- S T.

Louise

Columbia, S. C.
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1. DATE APPLICATION F1LFD
Z. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Dec

Apr

Feb

Oct

Peb

"Peb

Mar

£an

Apr

Peb

Mow

Peb

Day

29

if

k

10

?0

10

9

1

1?

2if

^0

2

Year

1912

1913

1916

1916

1917

1920

1921

1921

1921

1922

1^2?

1922
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1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE DF RETURN

Month

Dec

Ap-p

Peb

Oct

Peb

Peb

Mar

Jan

Apr

Peb

June

Peb

pay

29

pp

k

11

?0

10

U7

3

16

26

1

2

i

i

Year

1912

1913

1916

1916

*9f7

1920

1921

1921

1921

1922

1922

1922

i

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF M A R R I A G E

Rev. Lemuel Hall
ci&2££££r^ p P_

R. E1, All«n
Batesburg, ^ .C.
W. R. Corder
Sarle, S. C.
Rev. L. A. Thomas
Le&lmton. S. C*

Rev. D. E. Jefcoat
Gilbert, S. C.

Rev. W. Ray Philli'
Edmtfbd, S. C.
Geo. S. Drafts, Pr
Lexington, S. C.
Rev. P. H. Punderb
Lexington, S. C. ]

REMARKS

>s

pb&fe Judge

ark

Geo. S -Drafts, Probate Judge
Lexington, S. C.
Rev. W. M. Hallman
Wagener, S. C.

Rev. H. G. Hardin
Batesburp;, S. C.
J. D. Boozer, H.P.
Lexington, S. C.
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